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
matic doors some trade consid-
ered. Eve. Floyd McNali

Reduced $1000
LOCATED close to South Salem High

Sch. at 2125 BERRY. STREET
You'll like this well balanced late
built 2 bedrm. home with its entry
hall wide central hallway, pset-t- y

corner lot easy to care ior. Full
price now $10,500.

BEAUTIFUL CONDITION
YOU'LL agree when you see this

home near state bldgs. Auto-
matic dishwasher. $9,600. Easy
terms.

4 BEDROOMS SOUTH
FIREPLACE. Beautiful back yard.

7 year old. Garage. $11,950.
$9,950 FHA loan possible. Want
smaller.

WANT AN INCOME?
THIS apartment house is

ideally situated on Court Street
Monthly income $30$. Priced at
$29,500. Terms.

REALTOR

.OFFICE:
Fred Donner

ivt. w""" w

1 Bdrm. Living rm. Kitchen. Nook.
Tool house. Large lot and garden

PAYMENT

Lots. Garden tc fruit Price $7500
repair.

ACRES
-division. 3 Br. homes with double..ii,um j;e iit.

PH.
3--71 S3, A. c oecucu rn.

Modern 3 bdrm. home on 6 Acres,
lie. liv. rm.. din rm.. kitchen. Dble.
attached carafe, raised fireplace
tinted olate alsss oicture windows.
This you should tee. CALL J. E.
LAW.

HOW MUCH FOR YOUR MONEY i
New lovely 3 bdrm.. ranch home,
beautiful new carpeting, auto-dis- h

washer. disposal, High-Fideli- ty

built-i- n sound system, fireplace,
large birch kitchen, excellent loca-
tion East. Bus service and close to
schools. Only $12,900. Terms. CALL
ROY S. FERRIS.

16000 Sub East. Very neat anil clean
Garage finished into extra bedrm.
pace. Good terms.

LOW DOWN
Full price $7250. Make your own terms. 3 Br. home east. Large rooms. In

aide utility. Neat tc clean. Now vacant.

SELL OR TRADE

'52 Ford Custom or

Radio, Heater, Ford-o-Mat- ic

'50 Ford Custom or

Radio, Heater, Overdrive.
- , -- -

NO SET DOWN

NO SET MONTHLY

At the Trail Crossing
Between Cente.' toLiberty

Marion on

.j

'

PAYMENT!

PAYMENT!

II 48

REALTOR

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
Evenings

If No Answer, Dial

OPEN EVERY EVENING

Good 2 Br. home near State Hospital. 2
or will trade for cneaper, neeuing

V:
.

' - NEELON
raved streets. City water. All new tub

plumbing. 2 car garages. u n

A. A. LARSEN,

lot s man
Eve. or Sunday Andy Halvorsen Ph.

Leaving for i the east so iws
nice 3 bdrm. home is on the mar-
ket. Wall o wall carpet, drapes,
inside utility, attached garage.
Very lovely, well kept yard with
patio. FA. oil heat and fireplace.
Fine District. $14,500. CALL DON
BLAISDELL.'

SUBURBAN SOUTH Pleasant 2
bdrm. cottage style home. Very

- neat and clean throughout. Hot
Water radiant heat. Large lot and
close to bus. Price $9750. CALL H.
K. LAYMON.

ROOM TO BREATHE: Enjoy the
peace and quiet of country liv-
ing, beautiful restful scenery

'-

-- H GRABENHORST

806 Houses for Solo

$8,000 2' i acres on South River
Road, nic home with
basement, good furnace, lg. lv. rm.
with view. ar garage, well tc

. SDring. pretty setting in the trees.
S8.500 Very neat home

with new glass heat, beautiful lot
all fenced, new extra building in

. rear would make good rental.
Geo. A. Walters. Realtor
950 S. Coml. Ph. or

2 BRS. AND DEN
In N. E. part of Salem. 1325 sq. ft

The LR is 13, by Z0 ft., the
dining and kitchen area is from
a popular McCafit design. There is
storage space galore, an extra 32
by 14 ft garage and workshop in We
back of large lot. All this for only
$12,000. Call C. S. Jacobcen, Real-
tor. s

2
VOUR K0CLYW0QD "REALTOR

; Love Trees?
Then see this "park-ll- " setting on

Fairmount Hill. ARE YOU CLEV-
ER? This older home
has lots of possibilities. Responsible
buyer can name his own terms.
This is a GOOD buy at $10,950.

Serra High
Let this choice V Acre help lighten

vour family food budget. VERY
PLEASANT home. Ex-
cellent value at $7,950 terms.

You Can't Ask
For "More

DELUXE LOCATION. PRICE RE
DUCED $1,000 on this lovely family
home. Carpeted, draped, and dec
orated in excellent taste. See it
you 11 want it

CLUETT & KENY0N
. REALTORS

1980 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.
Eve. Ph. Thelma MankerU.

EES33SEES2!

Dewitt-Krau- s

Real Estate Loans
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

radio, heater, $650, or 1954
Merc. radio, heater, $1975.
Both excellent. Ph.

CLEAN '41 Chev. Radio, heat-
er, seat covers, mechanically good.

uui --oio alter o p.m..
'53 FORD-O-MAT- pvt owner mov

ing tasi. Must sacrifice Customline
2-- Good cond. R&H. Will fi-
nance. $1300. Ph.

41 CAD. Sedanette, R&H, "39 Chev.
r.. RAH. Ph.

'50 CHEV. First class condition. 809
2nd St.. Woodburn.

LATE '49 Olds 88 Sed. A good car.
Sacrifice, cash $495. Ph.

854 Trucks, Trailers For Sale
FOR SALE. 1947 K-- J li-to- n In-

ternational with van.
trailer. 6x7 bed, new with

rack. Ph.
46 CHEV. n pickup with cano- -

py. oa. mou auverton na, alter i

i

1950 CHEV. dual
wheels, air brakes and box. Ph.

50 G. M.-- DUMP truck on job.
$1,000. Call

856 Wanted, Cars Trucks

CONSIGN YOUR CAR, TRUCK
, TO US FOR RESALE

Bill Earl and Smithy
K SMITH MOTORS

343 Union Ph
WILL pay cash for pickups & trucks

,i ton to 2 tons or your equity
STAR MOTOR CO

607 N Cm1 Ph
WANTED. 1940 Ford coupe. Phone

after .

1950 CHEV. dual
wheels, air brakes tc box. Ph.

858 Motorcycles
1947 ROYAL Enfield $123. 4151 Mac-lea- y

Road. .

862 House Trailers
953. 27 FT. ROAD Master. $2,250.

r"n.
FOR SALE or trade, 27 ft Mobile

L house trailer. New tires, stove,
heater, bed. elec.. refrig. $195 dn.
$20.50 a mo. Full price $395. Ph.

FOR RENT, clean, modern, trailer
house. Also trailer space for rent
With patios, new quiet residential
area. At the new Four Comer
Trailer Court. 1 block East of Four
Corners. 4040 State St Ph.

10 FT. LUM. Kenskil tear drop camp
trailer. 16 ft lum. companion kit
Reasonable. 1853 Court St.

THE BES1 IN TRAILCK HOMES
18 to 45-- ft With lerms
TRAILER ACCESSORIES

PICK-U- P e DELIVERY
JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES

2640 Portland Road

K00 Real Estate
, 818 Wanted, Real Estate
We have several bonaflde customers

with $1,000 to $2,000 to pay down
Want farms, 10 to $0 acres. If
you want to sell, contact us lm
mediately. Call Todd or Winckler

ROY TODD, REALTOR
2319 State St. Ph.
LISTINGS with low down payment

We have the buyers. Al Watts.
Realtor. or ,

ACKbAGE wanted So., wltn or with
out lir ?ovinenta. R. V. Loroa

806 Houses for Solo

RCDT CALABA.

can live better in this home

location. The address is 7030 John
Call Louis Lorenz and HURRY 1

REALTORS

Phone
Henry Torvend

Maddy Louis Lorenz

We Specialize in Trades
or 20

EXCELLENT BUY
This home is very comfortable and

convenient 2 bdrms. Nice sized liv
rm. Kitchen with eating area. In
side util. rm. Insul. and
Hdwd. firs. Garage. Good district
Close to school and transp. Priced
at the low of only $8,500. Call
Walt Jones and see this one. Eve.
Ph.

WILL TRADE
Owner will trade this lovely

home for suburban or acreage
Note these features: 18x12 liv. rm.
aep. din. rm. Kitchen. FA oil heat
Insul. Hdwd. firs. Lge -

garage. Near school. All this of-
fered to you at $9,800. Call Mr
Grimmett. Eve. Ph.

FOR LEASE
7.700 sq. ft. Frame building. Close tc

SrJem on main arterial. Suitable
for roller rink, furniture store,
auction house, etc. $250 per mo
Call Mr. Crawford. Eve. Ph.

OUTSTANDING BUY
Ocean view court. Good location on

an Oregon Beach. 10 rentals plus a
three-roo- m cottage. Owner will
consider trade for a valley home
What have you? Good income
Reasonably priced at $33,950.
Terms. Call Mr. Woodcock on thii

3c

tail now.

Leatfh Ted Morrison

PHONES:

LIVING and a cozy home to call

MO. pocket money and a place to

DWELLING all under the same roof.

'MEIER Sc FRANK STORE and have a

outnght. $36,500. Can Dick isctimian.

Phone

W. Salem, paved street, close to school

Onlv 19900. Call Harlan GoblC.

Call Al Bender.
farm, holds 1,008 hens in colony

NEED MORE ROOM?
Trade that equity in your small

home, for nice home, with
basement. Price $11,200

CHARLES D. SUMMERS
172S SUU Ph. or

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars for Sale

TERRIFIC VALU ES

SAFETY TESTED
1953 MERCURY HARDTOP

Raven Black & Yellow, leather Up-
holstery. A- -l condition. BEAUTI-
FUL TO LOOK AT EASY TO
OWN.

1953 OLDS SUPER "88" "
--

4 Dr. Sdn. Radio, heater, hydra.,
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

S ACRES, i miles South; hilltop bldg. site. Price $2500; good terms. Call
Al Bender.

HOME in excellent condition on 't acre, about 7 years old.
Pived street Price $8000. Call Al Bender.

MORNINGSIDE SCHOOL DIST. 3 bdrms.. dble. garage, corner lot ex-
cellent location. FHA appraised, terms. Call Martha Thiesen.

SALEM HGTS. VIEW HOME on spacious lot, lota of fruit & shade. 4
blocks to school, older home in wonderful repair. Only $7250. Call

Harlan Goble.
WALKING DISTANCE TO SHOPPING tc State Bldgs. Nice home,

attached garage, patio, wired (or washer tc dryer. $7250. Terms.
Call Frank Tuillus.

FULL BASEMENT $8950
Two .blocks off Center St., north on

17th St. Ideal location for all
, schools and government buildings.

Two excellent bedrooms plus sev-in- g
room. Living room 21 loiig

with fireplace. Call Nick Peet
Eve.

2445 HYDE $8600 '
FHA built by Marvin Gerrard. Two

years old. Excellent home
on 60x120 lot. 5 down plus costs
will put you in this neat beauty.
Call Al Watts

A VIEW ON PIONEER DRIVE
On beautifully shrubbed large lot

with marvelous view to tne east
sits this lovely home. Full
bsmt. with forced air heat, too.
A street of fin homes. Full price
just $10,250. Call Walt DtPuy

KEIZER SPECIALIST

AL WATTS. REALTOR

OPEN DAILY. New S bdrm. bona.

GOOD BLDG. LOTS SOUTH, water.
CACKLE CACKLE poultry

cages, automatic waterers. bldg is 20x100: brooder house 32x38 and
all poultry equipment about 1100 hens, included, garden tractor. 2
cows, modem home only a few years old. Price $15300. Call
Harlan Goble.

Evening Ph. Seal Thiesen Bender
Tullius Goble

" Phone 94 7in ESTATE SALE: Small res 563 N.
17th Salem. Make offers at Pioneer
Trust Co. Ph. 33136.

BY OWNER Older type home. 1
bdrms.. utility. $40Q.dowa or equity
xor car. u juee. at, 1890 Fairgrounds Rd.Ph. n Ptt. i-J-owner, rn. r


